IRMO CHAPIN RECREATION COMMISSION
CROOKED CREEK PARK—SEVEN OAKS PARK
JUNIOR SOCCER (12-14) - GAME SCHEDULE, FALL 2017

All games are played at Crooked Creek Park Soccer Field #2 (CCP 2) or
Coca Cola Field 4 at Palmetto Health Fields at Saluda Shoals Park Field #4 (SSP 4)
*ATHLETIC HOTLINE NUMBER: Call 345-8118(CCP) or 772-3369 (SOP) after 4pm for rainout information**

REVISED - September 7, 2017

1. Hlusion 4. Tornadoes
2. Galaxy 5. Earthquakes
3. Crew

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 161" — OPENING DAY & PICTURES
Pictures will be taken at Palmetto Health Fields at Saluda Shoals Park. After the pictures each team will play 20 minutes.
The time listed below is the PICTURE TIME.
Tornadoes vs Earthquakes 3:00pm SSP 4

Thursday, September 21

Tuesday, October 17"

1 VS 2 6:15PM CCP 2 2 VS 4 6:15PM CCP 2
5 VS 4 6:15PM SSP 4 1 VS 3 7:30PM CCP 2
Thursday, September 28" Thursday, October 19t

1 VS 3 6:15PM CCP 2 4 VS 3 6:15PM SSP 4
4 VS 2 6:15PM SSP 4 5 VS 2 7:30PM SSP 4
Tuesday, October 3 Tuesday, October 24"

3 VS 4 6:15PM CCP 2 5 VS 3 6:15PM CCP 2
5 VS 2 7:30PM CCP 2 1 VS 4 7:30PM CCP 2
Thursday, October 5% Thursday, October 26"

1 VS 4 6:15PM SSP 4 2 VS 3 6:15PM CCP 2
3 VS 5 7:30PM SSP 4 1 VS 5 6:15PM SSP 4
Tuesday, October 10" Thursday, November 2™

1 VS 2 6:15PM CCP 2 2 VS 1 6:15PM CCP 2
4 VS 5 6:15PM SSP 4 5 VS 4 6:15PM SSP 4
Thursday, October 12" Tuesday, November 7t

3 VS 2 6:15PM CCP 2 3 VS 1 6:15PM CCP 2
1 VS 5 6:15PM SSP 4 2 VS 4 6:15PM SSP 4

Thursday, November 9t
3 VS 5 6:15PM SSP 4




